
 

Wild One Organic Juice 

 

Wild One Organic Flavoured 

Sparkling Mineral Water 

 

Wild One Iced Teas 

 

Wild One organic Kombucha 

 
Natural sparkling mineral water 

250ml      $4.50              750ml 

Spring water 600ml 
 

Coke, Coke Zero 

 

$6.50 

 

$5.50 

 

 

$6.00 

 

$6.50 

 
 

$7.00 

$4.00 
 

$4.50 

COLD DRINKS 

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 

Lemongrass and Ginger,  

Peppermint, or Green Tea 
 

Chai Tea 
 

ALTERNATE MILK: Soy, Lactose 

free, Macadamia, Almond, or 

$5.00 

 

 
 

$6.50 
 

$0.80 

LOOSE LEAF TEA 

Iced latte, Iced chocolate, Iced 

long black 
 

Iced mocha, Iced matcha latte 
 

Kid’s Milkshake 

Milkshake - Chocolate,  

Caramel or Vanilla 
 
 

- Add a shot of coffee 50¢  

- Add ice cream $2 

- Use alternate milk add $2 

$6.00 
 

 

$7.50 
 

$6.00 

$9.00 
 

 

 

ICED DRINKS 

 

Hot chocolate (Milk or 

White), or Chai latte 

 
 

Dirty chai latte 

  

  
 

Turkish coffee 

  

Sachleb – hot Turkish 

drink made from orchid 

starch 
 

Green matcha latte,  

Golden turmeric latte 

Sml 

Lrg 

Mug

  

Sml 

Lrg 

Mug 

  

  
 

Mug 

  

  
Sml 

Lrg 

Mug 

$4.50 

$5.00 

$5.50 

  

$5.00 

$5.50 

$6.00 

  

$6.50 

  

$8.00 

  

  
$5.00 

$7.00 

$8.00 

COFFEE 

Espresso 

Macchiato 
 

Long black 

Latte 

Piccolo latte 

Flat white 

Cappuccino 
 

Mocha 
  
 

Baby chino 

Decaf/Extra shot 

  

  

 

 

Sml 

Lrg 

Mug 
 

 

Sml 

Lrg 

Mug 

 

$4.00 

 
 

$5.00 

$5.50 

$6.00 
 

 

$5.00 

$5.50 

$6.00 
 

$2.50 

$0.50 

 

$0.80 
 

 

$0.70 

EXTRAS: 

ALTERNATE MILK: Soy, Lactose 

free, Macadamia, Almond or 

Oat  

FLAVOURS: Caramel, Vanilla,  

Hazelnut  

COFFEE ALTERNATIVES  

Follow & review us on Google @Cafe Boker 
Instagram/Facebook: cafe_boker 
Email: cafe.boker.ballina@gmail.com 

DRINKS 

See the full selection of drinks and 

flavours at the counter 


