ובוקר BOKER



EST 2022

DRINKS



Follow & review us on Google @Cafe Boker Instagram/Facebook: cafe_boker Email: cafe.boker.ballina@gmail.com

(1©

COFFEE							
Espresso Macchiato	}		\$4.00				
Long black Latte Piccolo latte Flat white Cappuccino Mocha	}	Sml Lrg Mug Sml Lrg Mug	\$5.50 \$6.00 \$5.00				
Baby chino Decaf/Extra shot			\$2.50 \$0.50				
EXTRAS: ALTERNATE MILK: Soy, free, Macadamia, A	\$0.80						
Oat FLAVOURS: Caramel, \ Hazelnut	\$0.70						

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	\$5.00
Lemongrass and Ginger,	
Peppermint, or Green Tea	
Chai Tea	\$6.50
ALTERNATE MILK: Soy, Lactose	\$0.80
free, Macadamia, Almond, or	•
IODD DDINE	

ICED DRINKS

Iced latte, Iced chocolate, Iced	\$6.00
long black	

Iced mocha, Iced matcha latte \$7.5

Kid's Milkshake	\$6.00
Milkshake - Chocolate,	\$9.00
Caramel or Vanilla	

COLD DRINKS

- 0.70 Add a shot of coffee 50¢ - Add ice cream \$2
 - Use alternate milk add \$2

COFFEE ALTERNATIVES

			COLD DITTING		
Hot chocolate (Milk or White), or Chai latte	}	Lrg	\$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.50	See the full selection of drinks ar flavours at the counter Wild One Organic Juice	\$6.50
Dirty chai latte	}	Lrg	\$5.00 \$5.50 \$6.00	Wild One Organic Flavoured Sparkling Mineral Water	\$5.50
Turkish coffee			\$6.50	Wild One Iced Teas	\$6.00
Sachleb – hot Turkish		Mug	\$8.00	Wild One organic Kombucha	\$6.50
drink made from orchid starch	_	Sml	\$5.00	Natural sparkling mineral water 250ml \$4.50 750ml Spring water 600ml	\$7.00 \$4.00
Green matcha latte, Golden turmeric latte	}	Lrg Mug	\$7.00 \$8.00	Coke, Coke Zero	\$4.50